
Serial No. Player's Name Father's Name Category Event Position State
154 Shubham Kumar Ram kumar senior 100 meter 1st Uttar Pradesh

Anmol Ashok Balap senior 200 meter 1st Maharashtra
164 Gaurav Kumar Somapl senior 400 meter 2nd Uttar Pradesh
161 Aakash kumar Mula Singh senior 800 meter 1st Uttar Pradesh
162 Himanshu kumar Chhatarpal singh senior 3000 mete 1st Uttar Pradesh
163 Anil kumar Kallu Singh senior 10000 met 1st Uttar Pradesh
159 Amit kuamr Gajraj Singh senior Shot Put 1st Uttar Pradesh

Dharendra uttam kumar senior Long jump 1st Gujarat
Prathamesh Sayajiya Yadav U-19 100 meter 1st Maharashtra
Bharpur Singh Balvant Singh U-19 100 meter 2nd Gujarat
Omkash Vial U-19 200 meter 1st Maharashtra
Abhijeet Mahadi U-19 400 meter 1st Maharashtra
Akshit Chaudhay Satish kumar U-19 1500 mete 1st Uttar Pradesh
Ankush Balbir U-19 1500 mete 2nd Haryana

150 Shivam kumar Ashok Kumar U-19 3000 mete 1st Uttar Pradesh
Varun Singh Tomar Arjun Singh U-19 5000 mete 1st Uttar Pradesh

151 Govind Madan U-19 Javelin Thr 1st Uttar Pradesh
 OM Singh Rajpur U-19 Long Jump 1st Gujarat

125 Lavi Harpal Singh U-19 Discus Thro1st Uttar Pradesh
Monika Vijendra Singh U-19 3000 mete 1st Haryana
Kajal Dharmpal Singh U-19 100 meter 1st Haryana
Sheetal Ramesher Singh U-19 400 meter 1st Haryana
Rahul verma Gaya prasad verma U-19 3000meter2nd Uttar Pradesh

155 Gautam Subhash U-16 100 meter 1st Uttar Pradesh
153 Moh. Ahsan Shamsad U-16 800 meter 1st Uttar Pradesh
158 Akhil kumar Devendra kumar U-16 1500 mete 1st Uttar Pradesh

Prateek Rajesh U-16 3000 mete 2nd Haryana
Vikki Rathi U-16 3000 mete 3rd Haryana
Shakshi Beering U-16 100 meter 1st Uttar Pradesh
Naina Sunil kumar U-16 200 meter 1st Uttar Pradesh

160 Love Chaudhary Amit Kumar U-14 100 meter 1st uttar Padesh
Manish Jaipal U-14 400 meter 1st Haryana
Sahil Bheem Singh U-14 800 meter 1st Haryana
Hitesh Sushil U-14 1500 mete 1st Haryana

119 Chhavi Harpal Singh U-14 100 meter 1st uttar Padesh
Deepak Rama Vatar Sub-Junior Wrestling, 1st Haryana
Arman Naresh Sub-Junior  Wrestling, 1st` Haryana
Anup Singh Subhash Sub-Junior Wrestling, 1st` Haryana
Omkar Kumbhar Popat Lumbhar Sub-Junior wrestling, 51st Haryana
Nakul kumar Munnu Singh Sub-Junior wrestling, 5  2nd Uttar Pradesh
Ritik Bhargav Subhash Bhargav Sub-Junior wrestling, 5  1st` Uttar Pradesh
Ankur Malik Giriraj Singh Junior Wrestling, 1st Uttar Pradesh
Omkar Uttam Rawat Uttam Rawat Junior wrestling, 61st Maharashtra
Ashish Ajay kumar Junior wrestling, 61st Haryana
Avadhumber kesarkar Krushnat kesarkar Junior wrestling, 7  1st Maharashtra

169 Irfan Irshad Junior wrestling, 7  2nd Uttar Pradesh
170 Abhay Chaudhary Atul Chaudhary Junior wrestling, 71st Uttar Pradesh
171 Akshay Kohli Khem Singh Kohli Junior wrestling, 71st Uttar Pradesh

Pratiraj Kundlik Tepugade Kundlik tepugade Junior wrestling, 81st Maharashtra
Heranb Ashok Tiwale Ashok Yashwant Tiwal Senior wrestling, 61st Maharashtra
Kartar Singh Hardwari Singh Senior wrestling, 91st Uttar Pradesh

165 Rashika Kasana Kartar Singh Sub-Junior wrestling, 4  1st Uttar Pradesh



166 Muskan kasana Kartar Singh Sub-Junior wrestling, 61st` Uttar Pradesh
Shraddha Chaudhary Neeraj Kumar Junior wrestling, 71st Uttar Pradesh

168 Divya Rani Amichand Junior wrestling, 61st Uttar Pradesh
Pooja Rani Rajesh Kumar Senior wrestling, 61st Uttar Pradesh
Deepshikha Kartar Singh Senior wrestling, 61st Uttar Pradesh

121 Vikrant Khatana T senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
122 Vishal Kumar Karalal Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
123 Mo. Soheb Mo. Aslam Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
124 Jatin Choudhary Ravindar Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
126 Rishabh Pondir Mohan Singh Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
127 Sadar Satish Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
128 Tushar Kumar Satish Kumar Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
129 Nitin Ponder Jasbir Singh Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
130 Abhishek Yadav Ravindar Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
132 Akash Kumar Bhagwan Das Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
133 Vekrant Ravindar senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
120 Sachen Chauhan Ompal Singh Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
137 Himanshu kumar Ravindar Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
139 Arun Kumar Dhamendra Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
144 Anuj Malik Sohendra Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
145 Aditya Kasana Kiran Singh Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
146 Shivam Choudhary Parveen Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
142 Rohit Kumar Harendar Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
144 Manoj Tomar Sahendra Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
145 Vishvendar Choudhary Rakas Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
150 Shivam Kumar Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh
173 Devesh Sumpal Singh Senior Kabaddi U-1st Uttar Pradesh

Amol Balap Ashok - 200 meter 1st Maharashtra
Abhijit Mali Uttam . 400 meter 1st Maharashtra
Onkar Fanase Vitthal . 200 meter 1st Maharashtra
Prathamesh Yadav S . 200 meter 1st Maharashtra
Omkar Kumbhar P . 45kg Wrest1st Maharashtra
Heram Tiwale A . 55kg Wrest1st Maharashtra
Onkar Raut U . 60kg Wrest1st Maharashtra
Pratiraj Tipugade K . 80kg Wrest1st Maharashtra
Avadhumber Kesarkar K .. 68kg Wrest1st Maharashtra

28 Rohit Meher Sunil Junior Kabaddi 1st Maharashtra
27 Sai Kamble Datta Junior Kabaddi 1st Maharashtra
30 Ajit Sawant Sanjay Junior Kabaddi 1st Maharashtra
29 Prashant Shinde Tanaji Junior Kabaddi 1st Maharashtra

111 Shubham Panwar Ashok Kumar Junior Kabaddi 1st Uttar Pradesh

FOR REFERENCE UTTAR PRADESH

125 Vans Rati
132 Akash Kumar Bhagwan Das Senior Kabaddi 1st
139 Arun Kumar Dharmendra Senior Kabaddi 1st
140 Rohit Kumar Harendra Senior Kabaddi 1st
141 Manoj Tomer Sahendra Senior Kabaddi 1st
142 Arun Kumar Sudhir Senior Kabaddi 1st
143 Vishvendra Chaudhary Rakesh Balyan Senior Kabaddi 1st
144 Anuj Malik Sahendra Senior Kabaddi 1st



145 Aditya Kasana Kiran Singh Senior Kabaddi 1st
146 Shivam Choudhary Praveen Senior Kabaddi 1st
147 Santosh Kumar Madanpal Senior Kabaddi 1st
176 Ankit Kumar Singh Kishan Pal Senior Kabaddi 1st
120 Sachin Chauhan Ompal Singh Junior Kabaddi 1st
123 Suheb Aslam Junior Kabaddi 1st
124 Jatin Chaudhary Ravindra Junior Kabaddi 1st
126 Rishabh Pundir Mohan Singh Junior Kabaddi 1st
127 Sagar Sempal Junior Kabaddi 1st
128 Tushar Satish Junior Kabaddi 1st
129 Nitin Pundir Jasbir Junior Kabaddi 1st
130 Abhishek Yadav Ravindra Junior Kabaddi 1st
133 Vikrant Singh Ravindra Junior Kabaddi 1st
168 Divya Rani Amichand Junior Kabaddi 1st
169 Irfan Irshaad 61 Kgs Wrestling 1st
170 Abhay Chaudhary Atul 64 Kgs Wrestling 1st
171 Akshay Kohli Karam 69 kgs Wrestling 1st
172 Himanshu Singh Sukhbir Senior Kabaddi 1st
173 Devesh Singh Sumpal Senior Kabaddi 1st
182 Ankit Kumar Singh Kishan Pal Senior Athletics 2nd
150 Shivam Kumar Ashok Senior Athletics 1st
151 Govind Singh Madanpal Senior Athletics 1st
152 Tanu Singh Padam Junior Athletics 1st
153 Ahasan Shamshad Junior Athletics 1st
154 Shubham Kumar Ram Kumar Senior Athetics 1st
155 Gautam Subhash Kumar Junior Athetics 1st
158 Akhil Kumar Devendra Kumar Junior Athletics 1st
159 Amit Kumar Gajraj Senior Athletics 1st
160 Love Choudhary Amit Junior Athletics 1st
161 Akash Kumar Moola Senior Athletics 1st
162 Himanshu Kumar Chhatarpal Singh Senior Athletics 1st
163 Anil Kumar Kallu Senior Athletics 1st
164 Gaurav Kumar Ompal Senior Athletics 1st
165 Rashika Kasana Karatar Singh 45 kgs Wrestling 1st
166 Muskan Karatar Singh 59 kgs Wrestling 1st
148 Shubham Kumar Rampal Senior Kabaddi 1st


	Sheet1

